ELICOS Program Times and Fee Schedule – Japan



disadiladika

Performance English takes special care in providing courses that meet individual student needs whether it be English for travel, work or further studies. As a Eurocentres affiliated partner, Performance English provides the same innovative **EUROCENTRES SUCCESS SYSTEM** that has been used throughout the world for over 60 years to help students learn faster.



in partnership with **EUROCENTRES**

// PROGRAM TIMES

Program	Level/s	Class Time
General English (Specialised Intensive) CRICOS No. NSW 076500G	1. Elementary 2. Pre Intermediate 3. Intermediate 4. Upper Intermediate	Morning Session 1: 8:45am to 10:45am
Professional Business English CRICOS No. NSW 0723315G	Upper Intermediate to Advanced	Morning Session 1: 8:45am to 10:45am
IELTS Preparation (Academic) CRICOS No. NSW 076500G	Upper Intermediate to Advanced	Afternoon Session 1: 1:15pm to 3:15pm Session 2: 3:30pm to 5:30pm
English for Academic Purposes (EAP) CRICOS No. NSW 068579F	Upper Intermediate	Afternoon Session 1: 1:15pm to 3:15pm Session 2: 3:30pm to 5:30pm

// TUITION FEES

Program Duration	Cost / Week
1 to 7 weeks	\$280.00
8 to 15 weeks	\$270.00
16 to 23 weeks	\$260.00
24+ weeks	\$250.00

// ADMINISTRATION FEES

Description	Cost
Materials Fee	
1 to 12 weeks	\$70.00
13 to 24 weeks	\$140.00
25 to 36 weeks	\$210.00
37 to 48 weeks	\$280.00
Enrolment Fee	
Student Visa	\$200.00
Working Holiday / Tourist Visa	\$50.00

Contact Us

SYDNEY

Marky Bae T: + 61 (0)2 8036 4274 M: + 61 (0)425 251 170

marky@performanceeducation.com.au

ADMISSIONS

Tina Kwan T: + 61 (0)2 8036 4275 tina@performanceeducation.com.au

// OTHER FEES

Description	Cost
Airport Pick-up	\$150.00
Homestay Placement	\$250.00
Homestay (per week)†	\$270.00
OSHC Single Coverage ‡	
1 month	\$42.00
2 months	\$84.00
3 months	\$127.00
4 months	\$169.00
5 months	\$211.00
6 months	\$253.00
9 months	\$380.00
12 months	\$507.00

† Homestay – Approximate cost

‡ OSHC – For a more detailed list of prices per week,



SYDNEY

NSW CRICOS PROVIDER NO. 03109G

Level 8, 333 Kent Street Sydney NSW 2000 Tel: +61 2 9619 5350 Fax: +61 2 9619 5351 Email: sydney@performanceeducation.com.au







